SYLVANIA

Flex Pro IP65 2100lm 927
0068171

Product Overview

Product name
Technology

General application

ETIM Class

Fixture luminous flux (Im)
Luminaire efficacy (Im/W)

Correlated colour temperature (k)

Light colour
CRI (Ra)

Colour Variation Initial (SDCM)

Beam Angle (°)
Photobiological Risk Group
Power consumption (W)
Total power consumption (W)
Electrical protection
Housing colour

IP rating

IK rating

Product EAN number
Warranty

Dimming method

Useful luminous flux (#use)
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Features

®

* Flex Pro IP65 2100lm 927

Flex Pro IP65 2100lm 927

LED
Hospitality
EC002706
2100

88

2700
Candlelight
90

3

120

RG1

24

24

Class Il
Transparent
IP65

IKOO
5410288681719
5 years
Other

2100

Light your world
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Photometry Technical drawings
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